
USDA Rural Development  
Housing Programs 
Indiana Contacts 

Single-Family Direct Programs 
Columbia City Area Office 
788 West Connexion Way, Suite E. 
Columbia City, IN  46725  
Julie Henney; julie.henney@in.usda.gov; (260) 244-6266 Ext. 115  
Allen, DeKalb, Huntington, LaGrange, Noble, Steuben, Whitley  

Crawfordsville Area Office   
2028 Lebanon Road    
Crawfordsville, IN  47933    
Phyllis Crumrin; phyllis.crumrin@in.usda.gov; (765) 362-0405 Ext. 111 
Boone, Fountain, Hamilton, Hendricks, Montgomery, Parke, Putnam, Tippecanoe, Vermillion 

Muncie Area Office 
3641 North Briarwood Lane 
Muncie, IN  47304 
Lisa Kingery; lisa.kingery@in.usda.gov; (765) 747-5531 Ext. 124 
Adams, Blackford, Delaware, Grant, Henry, Jay, Madison, Randolph, Wayne, Wells 

North Vernon Area Office 
2600 Highway 7 North 
North Vernon, IN 47265 
Cindy Baker; cindy.baker@in.usda.gov; (812) 346-3411 Ext. 137 
Vickie McMillan; vickie.mcmillan@in.usda.gov; (812) 346-3411 Ext. 133 
Sonya Smith; sonya.smith@in.usda.gov; (812) 346-3411 Ext. 136 
Bartholomew, Brown, Clark, Dearborn, Decatur, Fayette, Floyd, Franklin, Hancock, Jackson, Jefferson, Jennings, Johnson, Lawrence, Morgan, 
Ohio, Ripley, Rush, Scott, Shelby, Switzerland, Union 

Jasper Area Office  
1484 Executive Boulevard 
Jasper, IN  47546 
Terri Weyer; terri.weyer@in.usda.gov; (812) 482-1171 Ext. 118 
Clay, Crawford, Daviess, Dubois, Gibson, Greene, Harrison, Knox, Martin, Monroe, Orange, Owen, Perry, Pike, Posey, Spencer, Sullivan,        
Vanderburgh, Vigo, Warrick, Washington 

Knox Area Office  
1406 South Heaton Street 
Knox, IN  46534 
Steven Ballard; steven.ballard@in.usda.gov; (574) 772-3066 Ext.122 
Benton, Carroll, Cass, Clinton, Elkhart, Fulton, Howard, Jasper, Kosciusko, LaPorte, Lake, Marshall, Miami, Newton, Porter, Pulaski, St. Joseph, 
Starke, Tipton, Wabash, Warren, White  

Guaranteed Housing Programs 
Indiana State Office 
5975 Lakeside Boulevard 
Indianapolis, IN  46278 
Paul Neumann; paul.neumann@in.usda.gov; (317) 295-5773 
Vincent Maloney; vincent.maloney@in.usda.gov; (317) 295-5774 
Mark Zukunft; mark.zukunft@in.usda.gov; (317) 295-5776  
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